
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 1 7  Le v e l 9 -1 0  R e g io n a l C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
A pr  7-9, 2017

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /8 /2 0 1 7  6 :5 7 :1 6  A M

W ome n /  10 /  Junior  F
Se ss ion: 03

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ade line  S abados320
CO  Aeria ls

9.600 9.350 9.2759.325 37.550
2 1T 2 4T 1 

1 

Lexi Pow e319
CGI

9.825 9.225 9.1009.100 37.250
1 5T 7 9T 2 

2 

Jordyn Jas low317
CGI

9.450 8.700 9.4259.575 37.150
3 12 1 2 3 

3 

Lindsey M offitt351
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.325 9.2259.275 37.025
14T 3T 3T 7 4 

4 

M aya  A lbe rtin347
Stars Gym

9.350 9.175 9.6758.650 36.850
6 7T 12 1 5 

5 

M adison M artin339
Metroplex  

9.250 9.225 9.3008.900 36.675
12T 6T 9 3 6 

6 

Hadley Ham ar316
CGI

9.325 8.775 9.2759.275 36.650
7T 11 4T 5T 7 

7 

Addison W om e ldorph340
Metroplex  

9.250 9.350 9.0508.775 36.425
13T 2T 11 12 8 

8 

Nora  Housem an311
A irborne

9.200 9.325 9.2758.450 36.250
15T 4T 15 6T 9 

9 

A lexia  Nibbs348
Stars Gym

9.325 8.875 9.0758.125 35.400
8T 10 18 11 10 

10 

Lauren M cKeow n323
C renshaw A thle t ic 

9.125 8.375 8.8758.525 34.900
18 14 13 15 11 

11 

Julia  V o lpe343
Pearland Elite

9.175 7.400 9.1008.850 34.525
16T 18T 10 10T 12 

12 

T aylor  Lehm an302
5280 

9.275 8.550 7.4509.000 34.275
11 13 8 17 13 

13 

A lyssa  Hancock322
C renshaw A thle t ic 

8.300 7.525 9.2009.200 34.225
20 17 5T 8 14 

14 

Caro line  Phillips362
W OGA

9.300 7.400 8.9508.500 34.150
10 19T 14 13 15 

15 

Corr in Coons332
Gym Unlimited

9.075 8.050 8.0508.250 33.425
19 15 16 16 16 

16 

S ydney Coons333
Gym Unlimited

9.425 8.900 7.2007.750 33.275
4T 9 19 19 17 

17 

Devlin R ive ra342
Pearland Elite

9.425 7.700 7.4007.700 32.225
5T 16 20 18 18 

18 

T eresa  Pe ttitt-Kenney303
5280 

9.175 0.000 8.9258.200 26.300
17T 20T 17 14 19 

19 

Caro line  S im m ons363
W OGA

9.325 0.000 0.0009.200 18.525
9T 21T 6T 20T 20 

20 

Rylie  W iese le r307
Adrena line

0.000 9.175 0.0000.000 9.175
21 8T 21 21T 21 

21 
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